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77
TICKET RESERVATION FORM THE.
DUDES, SAVE US SDME SEATS
MANE EVENT SATURDAY, APRIL 18, 2818

Return form to LM School Foundation, 3111 No. 10" Street, Marion, IA 52302 or email
information to aafoundation@linnmar.k12.ia.us

O I'm stoked, save me seats at 540 per person or $75 per couple
(Righteous LM staff members pay on $35)
O We want our own rad table for eight at $300
(Please include guest names below)
O Totally bummed —1can’t make it. Here’s my tax deductible donation
TOTAL: S

Name:
Address:
Phone Number: Email address:

O Check enclosed (made payable to Linn-Mar School Foundation)
O Charge to my credit card: We accept Visa and MasterCard
Name of Cardholder:
Card Number: Expiration Date
Signature of Card Holder
O Il pay at the door.

Guest Names: Amount Paid Pay at Door

1.
2
3
4
5.
6
7
8

TABLE CONTACT INFORMATION: Name
Email Phone

Reservations are non-refundable after April 5, 2010. Confirmations will be sent via email.



